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1 

 

Shri OV Nambiyar 

(President - 

Society) 

 

Smt 
Vijayalakshmi 

 

President 

President- 

Chinmaya Mission 

Nungambkkam 

 

No-5, College 

Road, 

Nungambakkam 

 

709363614
1 

 

7093636141 

 
2 

K Bhuvaneswari 

Principal 

Present 

School 

 
Shri Kiran kumar 

Member 

Secretar

y 

Principal - Sricity 

Chinmaya 

Vidyalaya- Sricity 

Vaidehi Apartments- 

203 B4 Sricity 

 
909289419

9 

 
9092894199 

 
3 

 

Smt Uma Kalyanam 

(Secetary - 
Society) 

 
Shri Kalayanam 

 
Member 

 

Investment consultant- 

East coast road, 

Chennai 

243 - Saravana 

aparments, 

Alwarpet, chennai - 

18 

 
994012387

5 

 
9940123875 

 
 

4 

Smt Swapna 

Vice Principal 

Present School 

 
 

Shri Giri Reddy 

 
 

Member 

 
Vice Principal 

 Sricity Chinmaya 

Vidyalaya- Sricity 

Chengalamman 

temple opp, Suller 

peta, Nellore dist 

 
 

949479872
8 

 
 

9494798728 

 
5 

Shri 

Seetharamaiah 

Male Teacher 

Present School 

 
Smt Valli 

 
Member 

 

Teacher- Sricity 

Chinmaya Vidyalaya- 

Sricity 

 

Santhaveluru village, 

Varadhepaliyem, 

Chitoor 

 
998912307

8 

 
9989123078 

 

6 
Smt Priyanka 

(Educated Mother) 

 

Shri Vinod kumar 
 

Member 
Parent - Sriicty 

Chinmaya Vidyalaya, 

sricity 

Creek side Apartments 

Phase A, sricity 

 

975249311
2 

 

9752493112 

 
7 

Shri Prasanna 

Veeraragavan 
(Educated Father) 

 
Smt Radhika 

 
Member 

Parent - Sriicty 

Chinmaya Vidyalaya, 

sricity 

Creek side Apartments 

Phase A, sricity 

 
955108774

2 

 
9551087742 

 
8 

Smt 
Vijayalakshmi 

Principal 

(Other School) 

 
Shri 
Ramamurthy 

 
Member 

Principal - Chinmaya 

Vidyalaya- 

Vrugambakkam 

15, Kuruku Salai, 

Vrugammbakam 

West, 

Virugambakkam 

 
988448836

6 

 
9884488366 

 
9 

Smt Gowri Lakshmi 

Principal 
(Other School) 

Shri 

Dakshinamurth

y 

Member Principal - Chinmaya 

Vidyalaya- Anna 

Nagar 

23/7, Elite Apartment, 

Anna Nagar 

 
984431331

0 

 
9844313310 

 

10 
Shri Ramesh 

Kumar 

(Educationalist) 

 

Smt Ranjitha 
 

Member 
Vice president - Sricity 

Special Economic 

Zone. Sricity 

Vaidehi Aparments, 

B2, Sriicty 

 

738301151
5 

 

7383011515 

 
11 

Smt Garima 

(Educationalist) 

Shri 

Roshan 

Srivatsa 

 
Member 

 
Consultant, Freelancer 

Vaidehi Aparments, 

B4, Sriicty 

 
723900348

3 

 
7239003483 

 
 

12 

 
Shri Hari Krishna 

(Eduacationalist) 

 
 

Smt Usha 

 
Member 

 
Junior Engg.- Sricity, 

Special Economic 

Zone 

 
Cheruvi, Cheruvi post, 

Sathyavedu, Chitoor 

Dist 

 
 

988579331
4 

 
 

9885793314 

 
 

13 

 
Shri kannabhiran 

(Educationalist) 

 
 

Smt Gunavathy 

 
 

Member 

 
 

Director- IIIT, Sricity 

 
Vaidehi Aparments, 

B4, Sriicty 

 
 

995975278
5 

 
 

9959752785 

 
14 

Dr Vinod Kumar 

(Educationalist) 

 
Smt priyanka 

 
Member 

Proffesor- Krea 

University, Sricity 

Creek side Apartments 

Phase A, sricity 

 
975249311

3 

 
9752493113 

 


