SRICITY CHINMAYA VIDYALAYA School Management Committee

SI. N o	Member Name	Father /Spouse Name	Designat i on in SM C	Occupation with Address	Residential Address	Phon e Offic e	Phone Residen ce
1	Shri OV Nambiyar (President - Society)	Smt Vijayalakshmi	President	President- Chinmaya Mission Nungambkkam	No-5, College Road, Nungambakkam	709363614 1	7093636141
2	K Bhuvaneswari Principal Present School	Shri Kiran kumar	Member Secretar y	Principal - Sricity Chinmaya Vidyalaya- Sricity	Vaidehi Apartments- 203 B4 Sricity	909289419	9092894199
3	Smt Uma Kalyanam (Secetary - Society)	Shri Kalayanam	Member	Investment consultant- East coast road, Chennai	243 - Saravana aparments, Alwarpet, chennai - 18	994012387 5	9940123875
4	Smt Swapna Vice Principal Present School	Shri Giri Reddy	Member	Vice Principal Sricity Chinmaya Vidyalaya- Sricity	Chengalamman temple opp, Suller peta, Nellore dist	949479872 8	9494798728
5	Shri Seetharamaiah Male Teacher Present School	Smt Valli	Member	Teacher- Sricity Chinmaya Vidyalaya- Sricity	Santhaveluru village, Varadhepaliyem, Chitoor	998912307 8	9989123078
6	Smt Priyanka (Educated Mother)	Shri Vinod kumar	Member	Parent - Sriicty Chinmaya Vidyalaya, sricity	Creek side Apartments Phase A, sricity	975249311 2	9752493112
7	Shri Prasanna Veeraragavan (Educated Father)	Smt Radhika	Member	Parent - Sriicty Chinmaya Vidyalaya, sricity	Creek side Apartments Phase A, sricity	955108774 2	9551087742
8	Smt Vijayalakshmi Principal (Other School)	Shri Ramamurthy	Member	Principal - Chinmaya Vidyalaya- Vrugambakkam	15, Kuruku Salai, Vrugammbakam West, Virugambakkam	988448836 6	9884488366
9	Smt Gowri Lakshmi Principal (Other School)	Shri Dakshinamurth y	Member	Principal - Chinmaya Vidyalaya- Anna Nagar	23/7, Elite Apartment, Anna Nagar	984431331 0	9844313310
10	Shri Ramesh Kumar (Educationalist)	Smt Ranjitha	Member	Vice president - Sricity Special Economic Zone. Sricity	Vaidehi Aparments, B2, Sriicty	738301151 5	7383011515
11	Smt Garima (Educationalist)	Shri Roshan Srivatsa	Member	Consultant, Freelancer	Vaidehi Aparments, B4, Sriicty	723900348 3	7239003483
12	Shri Hari Krishna (Eduacationalist)	Smt Usha	Member	Junior Engg Sricity, Special Economic Zone	Cheruvi, Cheruvi post, Sathyavedu, Chitoor Dist	988579331 4	9885793314
13	Shri kannabhiran (Educationalist)	Smt Gunavathy	Member	Director- IIIT, Sricity	Vaidehi Aparments, B4, Sriicty	995975278 5	9959752785
14	Dr Vinod Kumar (Educationalist)	Smt priyanka	Member	Proffesor- Krea University, Sricity	Creek side Apartments Phase A, sricity	975249311	9752493113